May 22 2024 (08:20) India Rail Info 1

Kolkata - Ghazipur City Weekly Express (PT)/13121 - Exp - ER
KOAA/Kolkata to GCT/Ghazipur City
14h 10m - 743 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KOAA |Kolkata 20:05 4,5 |1 0 63 |6 |[ER
2 DGR |Durgapur 22:16 22:18 2m |3 |1 162 |90 |73 |ER
3 ASN  [Asansol Junction 22:46 22:51 5m |4 |1 205 (70 |106 [ER
4 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 00:01 00:03 2m (2 |2 |286 |60 |248 |ER
5 [JSME |Jasidih Junction 00:32 00:34 2m (2 |2 315 (37 |260 |ER
6 |JA Jhajha 01:45 01:50 5m (3 (2 |359 |75 |[138 |ECR
7 KIUL [Kiul Junction 02:33 02:35 2m (3 |2 413 (74 |153 |ECR
8 HTZ |Hathidah Junction 02:56 02:58 2m (2 |2 439 |62 |50 |ECR
9 |BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 03:48 03:50 2m (2 |2 [491 |42 |48 |[ECR
10 [PNBE [Patna Junction 04:55 05:05 10m (4 |2 [536 (21 |57 [ECR
11 |PPTA [Patliputra Junction 05:40 05:45 5m |2 |2 548 |37 |53 |ECR
12 |DGA |Dighwara 06:39 06:41 2m (1 |2 |581 |37 |59 |ECR
13 |CPR [Chhapra Junction 07:30 07:40 10m |1 |2 |612 |61 |58 |NER
14 (BUI  |Ballia 08:45 08:50 5m (1 (2 |678 |46 [65 |NER
15 |GCT |Ghazipur City 10:15 1 |2 |743 |- 74 |NER

May 22 2024 (08:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



